506122256 06/24/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6168981

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AIM TO G CO., LTD	06/02/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	STCLAB.CO.,LTD.
Street Address:	8F, 419, NONHYEON-RO, GANGNAM-GU
City:	SEOUL
State/Country:	KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
Postal Code:	06246

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8775627

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 703-263-9390

Email: lex1233@lexipgroup.com
Correspondent Name: LEX IP MEISTER, PLLC

Address Line 1: 5180 PARKSTONE DRIVE, SUITE 175

Address Line 4: CHANTILLY, VIRGINIA 20151

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	LPP20103664US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JONGWON KIM
SIGNATURE:	/jwkim/
DATE SIGNED:	06/24/2020

Total Attachments: 4

source=LPP20103664US_change_of_name#page1.tif source=LPP20103664US_change_of_name#page2.tif source=LPP20103664US_change_of_name_EN#page1.tif source=LPP20103664US_change_of_name_EN#page2.tif

PATENT 506122256 REEL: 053025 FRAME: 0324

등기번호 750484	
등록번호 110111-7504841	
상 호 주식회사 에스티씨랩 (STCLab.Co., Ltd.)	
應 窩 서울특별시 강남구 논현로 419, 8층(역삼동, 피엠케이빌딩)	
공교방법 본 회사의 공고는 회사의 인터넷 홈페이지 http://www.stclab.com 에 게제한다. 다만, 전산장에 또는 그 밖의 부득이한 사유로 회사의 인터넷 홈페이지에 공고를 할 수 없는 때에는 서울특별시내에서 발행하는 일간 서울경제신문에 게재한다.	···
1주의 금액 중 500 원	
발행할 주식의 총수 2,000,000 주	
발행주식의 총수와 그 종류 및 각각의 수 자본금의 액	변 경 연 월 일 등 기 연 월 일
발행주식의 총수 77,937 후 보통주식 77,937 후 글 38,968,500 원	

1. 소프트웨어개발업

1. 컴퓨터 소프트웨어 도소매업 1. 위 각호에 관련된 일체의 사업

일본에 관한 시험

사내이사 박형준 720925-1019715 서울특별시 광진구 아차산로 262, 에이동 502호(자양동, 더삽스타

기 티 사 함 1. 회사분할

2020년 6월 2일 서울특별시 강남구 논현로 419, 8, 11, 12층(역삼동,피엠케이빌딩) 주식회사

회사성립면월일

2020 년

등기기록의 개설 사유 및 연월일

수수료 1,000원 영수함

--- 이하여배 ---

관할등기소 : 서울중앙지방법원 등기국 / 발행등기소 : 서울중앙지방법원 등기국

문식 하단의 바고드숲 스캐너로 확인하거나, **인터넷등기소(**http://www.iros.go.kr**)의 발급확인 메뉴**에서 발급확인번호를 입력하여 위ㆍ변조 여부를 확인할 수 있습니다.

발급확인번호를 통한 확인은 발행일부터 3개월까지 5회에 한하여 가능합니다

PATENT

REEL: 053025 FRAME: 0325

이 증명서는 등기기록의 내용과 틀림없음을 증명합니다. [다만, 관한 사항의 기재를 생략하였습니다] 들로잡는 중입민화

서기 2020년 06월 05일 법원행정처 등기정보증앙관리소

* 실선으로 그어진 부분은 말소(변경,경정)된 등기사항입니다. * 등기사항증명서는 類리로 출제 문서 하단의 바코드를 스캐너로 확인하거나, **인터넷등기소(**http://www.iros.go.kr)의 **발급확인 메뉴**에서 발급확인번호를 입력하여 위ㆍ변조 여부를 확인할 수 있습니다. **발급확인번호**를 통한 확인은 발행일부터 3개월까지 5회에 한하여 가능합니다

발급확인번호 4844-ALTS-RSEZ

1100419123001050026100022004281400D5T7M1K1D1K0L1S1 5 발행일:2020/06/05

동진단물 의해이해의



REEL: 053025 FRAME: 0326

Certificate of Whole Registered Matters (Includes deleted matters)

			•	•
Registry No.	750484			
Registration No.	110111-7504841			
Business STO	CLab. Co., Ltd			i i
Name	·			
		gnam-gu, Seoul,	Korea (PMK Building, Yeoksam-	
dong)	<u> </u>			
Notify Method Pu	ublic notices by the compa	any shall be poste	d to the homepage of the company,	
comp		r reasons, howeve	ole to an Internet home page due to er, they shall be placed with Seoul	
Price per stock 50	00Won		-	
Total number				
of stocks to be 2,0 ssued	000,000 shares			
Total number of s	tocks to be issued, the type ers of stocks for each type	es and the	Amount of capital	Modification date Registration date
Total number of issue		nrac		region anon date
Common stocks	77,937 sha		38,968,500 won	<u> </u>
	ector in the company 7209 Achasan-ro, Gwangnjin-gu		ing directors City, Jayang-dong) Seoul, Korea	
		Other m	atters	
Established on June	2, 2020, by dividing AIM	1 To G CO., LTD a	t 8, 11 and 12th floor, 419, Nonhy	eon-ro, Gangnam-gu Seoul
Established on June Korea (PMK Building,	2, 2020, by dividing AIM Yeoksam-dong)	1 To G CO., LTD a	t 8, 11 and 12th floor, 419, Nonhy	eon-ro, Gangnam-gu Seoul June 2, 2020
Established on June Korea (PMK Building, Date of establishing co Reasons for registry re	2, 2020, by dividing AIM Yeoksam-dong) ompany ecords and date thereof	1 To G CO., LTD a	t 8, 11 and 12th floor, 419, Nonhy	
Korea (PMK Building, Date of establishing co	2, 2020, by dividing AIM Yeoksam-dong) ompany ecords and date thereof			
Established on June Korea (PMK Building, Date of establishing co Reasons for registry r Established by divi 1,000 of fee received Jurisdiction: Registry	e 2, 2020, by dividing AIM Yeoksam-dong) ompany ecords and date thereof dision Regis Blank Below	stered on June 2, 2		June 2, 2020
Established on June Korea (PMK Building, Date of establishing co Reasons for registry r Established by divi 1,000 of fee received Jurisdiction: Registry Management Center, [Issuance by Internet with a scanner or b (http://www.iros.go.k	e 2, 2020, by dividing AIM Yeoksam-dong) company ecords and date thereof ision Regis Blank Below Division / Registry Office Korean Court Administrati t] You can confirm whethey inserting your issuance or).	stered on June 2, 2 e of Issuance, Seodive Division her above documents checking numbe	2020 al Central District Court / Issued by the is forged or changed or not by cher at the menu of issuance check and the within 5 times from the issuing	June 2, 2020 : Registration Information lecking the below barcode at Internet Registry Office

PATENT REEL: 053025 FRAME: 0327

Registry No.	750484	
This certificate matters unreque	is to prove that t	the registered information with erased matters is true and correct. [However, in the registry have been omitted.]
		June 5, 2020
	Registration Info	ormation Management Center at Court Administrative Division Director of Computer Operation
* Areas hidden und be printed out in o		minated (Changed, Rectified) registered information. * Registered affairs certificates can
[Issuance by Interwith a scanner of	rnet] You can confir or by inserting your	m whether above document is forged or changed or not by checking the below barcode issuance checking number at the menu of issuance check at Internet Registry Office
(http://www.iros. The confirmation	go.кг) . by your issuance co	onfirmation number is available within 5 times from the issuing date for 3 months.
		Issuance Confirmation No. 4844-ALTS-RSEZ 4281400D5T7M1K1D1K0L1S1 Issued on June 5, 2020 - 2/2 -
1100111712200	1000020100022007	3 272

RECORDED: 06/24/2020

PATENT REEL: 053025 FRAME: 0328